

City of Milwaukee

200 E. Wells Street Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202

Legislation Details

File #: 041744 **Version**: 0

Type: Resolution Status: Dead

File created: 4/12/2005 In control: PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE

On agenda: Final action: 6/14/2005

Effective date:

Title: Resolution requiring Common Council approval before the Department of Public Works initiates a

utility outage in the City Hall complex.

Sponsors: ALD. BAUMAN

Indexes: CITY HALL, PUBLIC BUILDINGS

Attachments: 1. Fiscal Note.pdf, 2. Mayor's Veto Letter.PDF

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
4/12/2005	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ASSIGNED TO		
4/14/2005	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
4/14/2005	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	HEARING NOTICES SENT		
4/20/2005	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	3:2
5/3/2005	0	COMMON COUNCIL	HELD IN COUNCIL	Pass	12:1
5/20/2005	0	COMMON COUNCIL	ADOPTED	Pass	8:7
6/1/2005	0	MAYOR	VETOED		
6/14/2005	0	COMMON COUNCIL	VETO SUSTAINED	Pass	5:9